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The Card of Coppola's West from New York contains about 116 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $16.7. What User likes about Coppola's West:
the room was beautiful the service was really amazing, the eating was incredible, it was a great time and | would
highly recommend everything on the menu looked fantastic! read more. What User doesn't like about Coppola's
West:
| was not informed when | made the reservation that the restaurant did not sell alcohol. The host informed me,
very rudely | might add, when | got to the restaurant. It also surprised me that they also do not allow for patrons
to bring a bottle of wine with them, since they do not serve alcohol. It is an italian restaurant, who enjoys pasta
without a glass of wine? Never going back. read more. At Coppola‘s West in New York, crispy pizza is baked
oven-fresh using a time-honored method, and you can look forward to traditional Italian cuisine with classics like
pizza and pasta. At the bar, you can still relax after the meal (or during it) with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.
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fippetizers

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

Soups

PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Vegetarian

GRILLED EGGPLANT

Wraps

CLASSIC CHICKEN

Sweets

CHEESE CAKE

[ ]
Rice
SPICY CHICKEN

Pizzen - 29cm

AMERICAN STYLE

Insalate

ARUGULA SALAD
Cocklails
ORIGINAL MARGARITA

Paste

HOMEMADE FETTUCCINE
BOLOGNESE

$12.0

$10.0

$17.0

$16.0

$14.0

$17.0

$15.0

$8.0

$15.0

$23.0

Main

BRANZINO OREGANATA $23.0
Vegetarische Pizzen (kilein)
TRE COLORI $14.0
Seqfood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $18.0
Vegetable dishes

PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS $22.0
Eniree

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON $22.0
Pick the Sauce

A LA VODKA $21.0
Dessert Menu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $8.0
Seasonal

GOAT CHEESE $13.0
Bottles of Wine & Waler
BOTTLE OF WINE

Steakis 7ind Seqfood

CHILEAN SEA BASS $23.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $24.0
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Tound Pizzas

ULTIMATE SUPREME $23.0

Options Pizzas 2

ORIGINAL MARGHERITA $19.0
Meat and Seqfood

JUMBO SHRIMP SCAMPI $26.0
New York Deli Sandwiches
GENOA SALAMI $12.0

Cream Tce

CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESECAKE $8.0

Tunch Value Meals

PEPPERONI OR SAUSAGE $20.0
Formaggio e Carne

BABY THIN PIZZETA $9.0
Teaves find Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR $8.0

Dinner Starters &amp;amp;
Salads

FRESH FRIED CALAMARI $16.0
TIRAMISU $8.0

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Salad

GREEN APPLE SALAD $10.0
ARTICHOKE ASPARAGUS $12.0

Tapas

GRILLED CALAMARI $19.0
BASKET OF GARLIC BREAD $8.0
Contorni

SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE $10.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE, PEPPERS $9.0
MARINARA ’

Cuoco Scelta (Chefs Choice)
FETTUCCINE BEEF SHORT RIB $34.0

LEINDY'S DOUBLE CUT PORK
CHOP

[ (]
Side Dishes (For 2)
STEAMED OR SAUTEED BROCCOLI $8.0
STEAMED OR SAUTEED SPINACH  $8.0

$32.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA
PASTA
CAPRESE $7.0
HOUSE SALAD TOMATO $7.0
HOUSE SALAD $10.0
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Secondi
STUFFED CHICKEN TOSCANA

FILET BRANZINO OREGANATA

LUMP CRABMEAT CRUSTED
BRANZINO

Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN FRANCESE

fippetizer

COPPOLA'S MINESTRONE
FRESH FRIED ZUCCHINI
P.E.l. MUSSELS

SICILIANA
' ITALIAN
DESSERT

MOM'S JUMBO MEATBALLS
BAKED CLAMS SHRIMP
OVEN BAKED CLAMS
BURRATA

4 0
Coppola s Sandwiches
HOMEMADE FOCCACIA W/
GRILLED CHICKEN

HOMEMADE FOCCACIA W/
PROSCIUTTO

SAN GENNARO'S (SAUSAGE)

$32.0
$31.0

$32.0

$16.0
$23.0
$16.0

$8.0
$12.0
$18.0

$21.0

$14.0
$20.0
$16.0
$17.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

MOMS MEATBALL

Pizza

CLASSIC PEPPERONI
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA
BIANCA PRIMAVERA
PI1ZZA ARTICHOKE
PI1ZZA CHEF

Dishes are prepared with

ITALIAN SAUSAGE
CHOCOLATE
CHICKEN
MUSHROOMS
CHEESE

Starters

BOWL OF CLAMS MUSSELS
ANGUS BEEF CARPACCIO
CHICKEN VEAL PARMIGIANA
BRUSCHETTA MOZZARELLA
CHICKEN OR VEAL PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN CAPRICCIOSA

Main Course

COPPOLA'S PENNE VODKA
SABRINA'S CHEESE RAVIOLI

LINGUINE PESCATORE
(SEAFOOD)

AWESOME EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

TENDER (LEIDY'S) DOUBLE CUT
PORK CHOP PIZZAIOLLA

ANGUS N. Y. SIRLOIN

$16.0
$14.0
$22.0
$22.0

$16.0

$15.0
$14.0

$11.0
$24.0
$32.0

$14.0
$14.0

$18.0

$16.0

$20.0

$26.0
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LINGUINE BABY CLAMS $26.0 HOMEMADE FUSILLI BROCCOLI

Dessert

$25.0

RABE SAUSAGE

WARM CHOCOLATE

B oM $12.0

PROFITEROLES $8.0

CHEESECAKE $8.0
COPPOLA'S CREME BRULEE $8.0
ZABAGLIONE $9.0
WARM APPLE PIE $9.0
TARTUFO ICE CREAM $8.0
PEACH, LEMON OR COCONUT 580
SORBET
VANILLA ICE CREAM $7.0
Pasta

‘-\ BROCCOLI DI RABE $16.0
RIGATONI AL PESTO  $16.0
CAPPELLINI COPPOLA $15.0

A\

HOMEMADE CHEESE TORTELLINI $16.0
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE $14.0
HOMEMADE SPINACH RAVIOLI $16.0
COPPOLA'S PENNE A LA VODKA  $20.0
HOMEMADE FETTUCCINE

MEATBALL $20.0
HOMEMADE SABRINA'S RICOTTA $21.0
RAVIOLI ’
COPPOLA'S LASAGNA $25.0
HOMEMADE TAGLIATELLE $22.0
CARBONARA ’

HOMEMADE FUSILLI PANCETTA $24.0
HOMEMADE TORTELLINI DANIELA $22.0

HOMEMADE TAGLIATELLE

PESCATORE $30.0
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HOMEMADE BLACK LINGUINE $36.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-22:00
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Sunday 12:00-22:00
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Saturday 12:00-23:00
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