



https://menulist.menu 206 W 79th StreetNY 10024, New York, United States (+1)2128773840 - http://www.coppolas-nyc.com/

<u>The Card</u> of Coppola's West from New York contains about 116 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$16.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Coppola's West:

the room was beautiful the service was really amazing, the eating was incredible, it was a great time and I would highly recommend everything on the menu looked fantastic! <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Coppola's West:

I was not informed when I made the reservation that the restaurant did not sell alcohol. The host informed me, very rudely I might add, when I got to the restaurant. It also surprised me that they also do not allow for patrons to bring a bottle of wine with them, since they do not serve alcohol. It is an italian restaurant, who enjoys pasta without a glass of wine? Never going back. <a href="read more">read more</a>. At Coppola's West in New York, <a href="rispy pizza">crispy pizza</a> is baked oven-fresh using a time-honored method, and you can look forward to traditional <a href="Italian cuisine">Italian cuisine</a> with classics like pizza and pasta. At the bar, you can still relax after the meal (or during it) with an <a href="alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink">alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink</a>.

**HOMEMADE FETTUCCINE** 

**BOLOGNESE** 



Appetizers		Main	
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$12.0	BRANZINO OREGANATA	\$23.0
Soups		Vegetarische Pizzen (klein)	
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP	\$10.0	TRE COLORI	\$14.0
10 most popular		Seafood Dishes	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$17.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$18.0
Vegetarian		Vegetable dishes	
GRILLED EGGPLANT	\$16.0	PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS	\$22.0
Wraps		Entree	
CLASSIC CHICKEN	\$14.0	GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	\$22.0
Sweets		Pick the Sauce	
CHEESE CAKE		A LA VODKA	\$21.0
Rice		Dessert Menu	
SPICY CHICKEN	\$17.0	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$8.0
Pizzen – 29cm		Seasonal	
AMERICAN STYLE	\$15.0	GOAT CHEESE	\$13.0
Insalate		Bottles of Wine & Water	
ARUGULA SALAD	\$8.0	BOTTLE OF WINE	
Cocktails		Steaks And Seafood	
ORIGINAL MARGARITA	\$15.0	CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$23.0
Paste		Pasta al Forno   Baked Pasta	

\$23.0

**EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA** 

\$24.0

**CHOCOLATE MOUSSE** 



Round Pizzas		Salad	
ULTIMATE SUPREME	\$23.0	GREEN APPLE SALAD	\$10.0
Ontions Diagram		ARTICHOKE ASPARAGUS	\$12.0
Options Pizzas 2		C-n-1	
ORIGINAL MARGHERITA	\$19.0	Tapas	
Meat and Seafood		GRILLED CALAMARI  BASKET OF GARLIC BREAD	\$19.0 \$8.0
JUMBO SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$26.0		,
		Contorni	
New York Deli Sandwiches		SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE	\$10.0
GENOA SALAMI	\$12.0	ITALIAN SAUSAGE, PEPPERS MARINARA	\$9.0
Cream Ice			
CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESECAKE	\$8.0	Cuoco Scelta (Chef's Choi	ce)
		FETTUCCINE BEEF SHORT RIB	\$34.0
Lunch Value Meals		LEINDY'S DOUBLE CUT PORK CHOP	\$32.0
PEPPERONI OR SAUSAGE	\$20.0		
<b>C</b>		Side Dishes (For 2)	
Formaggio e Carne		STEAMED OR SAUTÉED BROCCOL	_I \$8.0
BABY THIN PIZZETA	\$9.0	STEAMED OR SAUTÉED SPINACH	\$8.0
Leaves And Bowls		These types of dishes are	
CLASSIC CAESAR	\$8.0	being served	
Dinnon Startons Camp.au		PIZZA	
Dinner Starters & amp;a Salads	ıφ;	PASTA	
	0400	0-1-4-	
FRESH FRIED CALAMARI	\$16.0	Salads	
Süße Desserts		CAPRESE	\$7.0
TIRAMISU	\$8.0	HOUSE SALAD TOMATO	\$7.0
CHANGO CHARLES	ΨΟ.	HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0

Secondi		MOMS MEATBALL	\$14.0
STUFFED CHICKEN TOSCANA	\$32.0		
FILET BRANZINO OREGANATA	\$31.0	Pizza	
LUMP CRABMEAT CRUSTED	\$32.0	CLASSIC PEPPERONI	\$16.0
BRANZINO		PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA	\$14.0
Chicken		BIANCA PRIMAVERA	\$22.0
<b>C1</b>		PIZZA ARTICHOKE	\$22.0
CHICKEN MILANESE	\$16.0	PIZZA CHEF	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$23.0		
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$16.0	Dishes are prepared with	
Appelian		ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$16.0
Appetizer		CHOCOLATE	
COPPOLA'S MINESTRONE	\$8.0	CHICKEN	
FRESH FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$12.0	MUSHROOMS	
P.E.I. MUSSELS	\$18.0	CHEESE	
Restaurant Category		Starters	
SICILIANA	\$21.0	BOWL OF CLAMS MUSSELS	\$15.0
ITALIAN		ANGUS BEEF CARPACCIO	\$14.0
DESSERT		CHICKEN VEAL PARMIGIANA	
A 10_ 10		BRUSCHETTA MOZZARELLA	\$11.0
Antipasti		CHICKEN OR VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$24.0
MOM'S JUMBO MEATBALLS	\$14.0	CHICKEN CAPRICCIOSA	\$32.0
BAKED CLAMS SHRIMP	\$20.0		
OVEN BAKED CLAMS	\$16.0	Main Course	
BURRATA	\$17.0	COPPOLA'S PENNE VODKA	\$14.0
0		SABRINA'S CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$14.0
Coppola's Sandwiches HOMEMADE FOCCACIA W/	01.1.0	LINGUINE PESCATORE (SEAFOOD)	\$18.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$14.0	AWESOME EGGPLANT	\$16.0
HOMEMADE FOCCACIA W/ PROSCIUTTO	\$14.0	PARMIGIANA	Ψ±0.0
SAN GENNARO'S (SAUSAGE)	\$14.0	TENDER (LEIDY'S) DOUBLE CUT PORK CHOP PIZZAIOLLA	\$20.0
		ANGUS N. Y. SIRLOIN	\$26.0



LINGUINE BABY CLAMS	\$26.0	HOMEMADE FUSILLI BROCCOLI	\$25.0
		RABE SAUSAGE	\$25.0

#### **Dessert**

	WARM CHOCOLATE BOMB	\$12.0
	PROFITEROLES	\$8.0
	GRANDMA CHEESECAKE	\$8.0
COPPOLA'	\$8.0	
ZABAGLIO	NE	\$9.0
WARM APPLE PIE		\$9.0
TARTUFO ICE CREAM		\$8.0
PEACH, LEMON OR COCONUT SORBET		\$8.0
VANILLA IC	CE CREAM	\$7.0

#### Pasta

	BROCCOLI DI RABE	\$16.0
	RIGATONI AL PESTO	\$16.0
	CAPPELLINI COPPOLA	\$15.0
HOMEMAD	E CHEESE TORTELLINI	\$16.0
RIGATONI	BOLOGNESE	\$14.0
HOMEMAD	E SPINACH RAVIOLI	\$16.0
COPPOLA'	S PENNE A LA VODKA	\$20.0
HOMEMAD MEATBALL	E FETTUCCINE	\$20.0
HOMEMAD RAVIOLI	E SABRINA'S RICOTTA	\$21.0
COPPOLA'	S LASAGNA	\$25.0
HOMEMAD CARBONA	E TAGLIATELLE RA	\$22.0
HOMEMAD	E FUSILLI PANCETTA	\$24.0
HOMEMAD	E TORTELLINI DANIELA	\$22.0
HOMEMAD PESCATOR	E TAGLIATELLE RE	\$30.0



HOMEMADE BLACK LINGUINE

\$36.0



### Coppola's West

206 W 79th StreetNY 10024, New York, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 12:00-22:00 Tuesday 12:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00 Wednesday 12:00-22:30 Thursday 12:00-22:30 Friday 12:00-23:00 Saturday 12:00-23:00